
'12108011801010 Panchal Dinkey Jayeshkumar F B 1801061 DD DD CD DD CD NA CD BC BC BB DD BC 0 0 5.07 5.07 PASS

'12108011801050 Patel Shubham Dilipkumar M B 1801060 DD DD BC DD BC NA CC BB CC AB BC AB 0 0 5.9 5.9 PASS

'12208011801020 Luhar Nikulkumar Dipakbhai M B 1801062 DD DD DD DD BB NA DD BC CC CC CC BB 0 0 5.03 5.03 PASS

'12308011801001 Thakar Aditya Hemantkumar M R 1801058 DD DD FF FF BB CD NA BC BC BB BC AB 2 2 4.43 4.43 FAIL

'12308011801002 Rai Anamika Dhirendra F R 1801017 CD DD CD DD BB NA FF BC BC BB BC AA 1 1 5.38 5.38 FAIL

'12308011801003 Kumar Aniket Rahish M R 1801039 DD DD DD DD BB NA FF BC CC CC CD BC 1 1 4.66 4.66 FAIL

'12308011801004 Ka.Patel Avani Hiteshkumar F R 1801024 BB BC AB BC AA NA BB AA BB BB BB AA 0 0 8.21 8.21 PASS

'12308011801005 Kakadiya Darshan Ghanshyambhai M R 1801020 BB BC BC FF AA NA AA AB AB AB BB AB 1 1 7.14 7.14 FAIL

'12308011801006 Godhaviya Dhananjay Dineshbhai M R 1801019 AB BB BB BC AA NA AA AA AB BB AB AA 0 0 8.62 8.62 PASS

'12308011801007 Patel Dhrumilkumar Satishbhai M R 1801047 CD BC BC CC AA NA BB BB BB BB BC BB 0 0 7.1 7.1 PASS

'12308011801008 Solanki Dhrushali Bhupendrasinh F R 1801014 BB CC BC CC BC NA BC AB BB AB AB BB 0 0 7.38 7.38 PASS

'12308011801009 Panchal Dhruv Jigneshbhai M R 1801026 CD DD DD FF AB NA CC BC CC BC BC BB 1 1 4.97 4.97 FAIL

'12308011801010 Patel Foram Kalpeshkumar F R 1801027 AB BB BB BC AA NA CD BB BB AB BB AB 0 0 8.03 8.03 PASS

'12308011801011 Rabari Haniben Vikrambhai F R 1801056 AB BC BC CD AB NA CD BB BC AB AB AB 0 0 7.41 7.41 PASS

'12308011801012 Doshi Harsh Shaileshkumar M R 1801004 BB BC BC CC AB NA NA BC AB AB AB AB 0 0 7.67 7.67 PASS
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College Code: 18                College Name: Indukaka Ipcowala College of Pharmacy               Programme Code: 801                         Programme Name: Bachelor of Pharmacy
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Exam Result Analysis Data Sheet
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Dr. Ashok N. Mahajan

Exam Coordinator, IICP
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'12308011801013 Thakkar Harsh Sureshbhai M R 1801053 BC BC BC CC AA NA AA AB BB BB BB AB 0 0 7.69 7.69 PASS

'12308011801014 Patel Heer Rakesh F R 1801041 BB BB BB CD AA NA AB BB AB AB AB AB 0 0 8.03 8.03 PASS

'12308011801015 Chavda Himaniben Sunilbhai F R 1801051 CD BC BC CD AB NA DD BC BC BB BB BB 0 0 6.55 6.55 PASS

'12308011801016 Rathod Jaivin Harendrasinh M R 1801023 BC CC CC DD BB NA BB BC BC BC BC BB 0 0 6.48 6.48 PASS

'12308011801017 Patel Janki Pinakinkumar F R 1801033 AB BB BB BB AA NA BC BB BB BB AB AA 0 0 8.34 8.34 PASS

'12308011801018 Shah Jeel Rohitbhai F R 1801044 CC CD BB CD AB NA AA BB BB BB AB AB 0 0 7.21 7.21 PASS

'12308011801019 Parmar Jigar Babusinh M R 1801012 AB BB BB BC AA NA BB BB BB AB AB AB 0 0 8.31 8.31 PASS

'12308011801020 Shah Jinal Jignesh F R 1801059 AB BC BB BC AB AB NA BB BB AB AB AB 0 0 8.2 8.2 PASS

'12308011801021 Patel Kishan Kumar Manoj Kumar M R 1801030 BC BC CD CD AA NA BC BB BB AB AB AA 0 0 7.17 7.17 PASS

'12308011801022 Patel Krisaben Sujitkumar F R 1801050 DD DD FF DD AB NA FF BC BC BC BC BB 2 2 4.48 4.48 FAIL

'12308011801023 Patel Krishna Alpeshkumar F R 1801009 AB BC BB DD AB NA BB AB BB AB BB AA 0 0 7.72 7.72 PASS

'12308011801024 Rana Krrish Pragneshkumar M R 1801034 BC BC BC CD AB NA CC BB BB AB BB AB 0 0 7.21 7.21 PASS

'12308011801025 Vora Krupal Nayanbhai M R 1801032 CD DD DD DD BB NA CD BB BC BC BC BB 0 0 5.52 5.52 PASS

'12308011801026 Bhikadiya Laksh Pravinbhai M R 1801036 BC CD CC CD BB NA BC BB AB BB BB AB 0 0 6.79 6.79 PASS

'12308011801027 Shaikh Mahammadhashnain Abbasmiya M R 1801006 FF FF FF FF BC NA FF BC CC BC BC BC 5 5 2.59 2.59 FAIL

'12308011801028 Maheshwari Mahek Shankarbhai F R 1801049 BC CD BC DD AA NA BC BB BB BB BB AA 0 0 6.9 6.9 PASS

'12308011801029 Desai Manav Prayagkumar M R 1801038 AB BC BC CC AB NA AB BB AB BB BB AB 0 0 7.83 7.83 PASS

'12308011801030 Patel Manav Samirkumar M R 1801045 FF FF FF FF BB NA BC BC BB BC BB BB 4 4 3.38 3.38 FAIL

'12308011801031 Patel Mansi Akshaybhai F R 1801008 AB BC BB CC AB NA AA AB AB AB AB AB 0 0 8.24 8.24 PASS

'12308011801032 Saiyad Meenaz Aashrafali F R 1801005 CD BC CD DD AA NA CD BC BC BC BB AB 0 0 6.24 6.24 PASS

'12308011801033 Rabari Meet Prakashbhai M R 1801035 FF FF FF FF AB NA DD BC BC BC BC BB 4 4 3.1 3.1 FAIL

'12308011801034 Shah Mihir Sanjay M R 1801046 CC DD CD FF BC NA DD BB BC BC BC AB 1 1 5.14 5.14 FAIL

'12308011801035 Chamdawala Mohammad Safvan Ahmedhussain M R 1801007 BB CC BC CD AA NA BB AB BB BB BB AB 0 0 7.41 7.41 PASS

'12308011801036 Patel Nena Devangkumar F R 1801016 CD DD CD FF BB NA CC BB BB BC BB AB 1 1 5.34 5.34 FAIL

'12308011801037 Mk Noor E Zaynab Mahammadilyas F R 1801029 CC DD DD DD AB NA FF BC BB BC BB AB 1 1 5.48 5.48 FAIL

'12308011801038 Thakkar Pranaliben Shaileshkumar F R 1801048 BC CC CC CC AB NA CD BB BB BB BB AB 0 0 6.93 6.93 PASS

'12308011801039 Prajapat Preet Jitendra M R 1801001 CD DD CD CD AB NA NA BC BC BB BB AB 0 0 6.04 6.04 PASS

Dr. Ashok N. Mahajan

Exam Coordinator, IICP

Dr. Harshaben V. Patel

Principal, IICP



'12308011801040 Patel Preksha Sunilkumar F R 1801052 BC CD CC CD AB NA BB BB AA BB AB AA 0 0 7.1 7.1 PASS

'12308011801041 Prajapat Prit Mukesh M R 1801002 CC DD FF DD AB NA NA BC BC BB BB AB 1 1 5.3 5.3 FAIL

'12308011801042 Patel Priyansh Atulbhai M R 1801011 CD CD CD DD BC NA CC BB BB BB BB AB 0 0 6.03 6.03 PASS

'12308011801043 Parmar Rudra Jashwantsinh M R 1801025 BC DD DD CD AB NA CD BB BC AB BC AB 0 0 6.17 6.17 PASS

'12308011801044 Vahora Ruhinaben Mustakbhai F R 1801031 BC DD CD FF AB NA BC AB BB BB AB AA 1 1 6 6 FAIL

'12308011801045 Patel Saloni Tarakkumar F R 1801054 AB BB BC BC AA NA BB BB AB BB BB AA 0 0 8.14 8.14 PASS

'12308011801046 Kadiya Shashankkumar Girishkumar M R 1801021 DD CD CD DD BC NA DD BC BC BB BC BC 0 0 5.48 5.48 PASS

'12308011801047 Patel Shravankumar Bharatbhai M R 1801013 DD CD CD DD BB NA BC BB BB BC BC BC 0 0 5.83 5.83 PASS

'12308011801048 Mahale Sneha Ravindra F R 1801042 AA AB AB BB AA NA AA BB AA AA AA AB 0 0 9.28 9.28 PASS

'12308011801049 Parmar Srushtiben Pravinbhai F R 1801037 CC DD CD FF AB NA CC BB BC BB BB AB 1 1 5.55 5.55 FAIL

'12308011801050 Jariwala Tanish Vikasbhai M R 1801055 CC CD DD CC AB NA CC BB BB BC BC AB 0 0 6.31 6.31 PASS

'12308011801051 Patel Tanvee Riteshkumar F R 1801043 BB BB BC BB AB NA BB BB BB AB AB AB 0 0 8.1 8.1 PASS

'12308011801052 Swain Tejashwini Gopinath F R 1801022 AB BC BB AB AA NA BC AA AB AB AB AA 0 0 8.62 8.62 PASS

'12308011801053 Patel Tilak Niteshkumar M R 1801003 CC CD CD DD AB NA NA BC BC BB BC BB 0 0 6.07 6.07 PASS

'12308011801054 Dave Tirthkumr Kamleshbhai M R 1801028 DD CC CD DD BC NA DD BC BC BC BB BB 0 0 5.66 5.66 PASS

'12308011801055 Vasava Trushti Rajendrabhai F R 1801040 CC CD CD CD AB NA BC BB BB BB BB BB 0 0 6.48 6.48 PASS

'12308011801056 Patel Vaishaliben Dineshabhai F R 1801018 FF FF FF FF BB NA FF BB BC BC CC BC 5 5 2.72 2.72 FAIL

'12308011801057 Parmar Vidhi Vinubhai F R 1801057 BC BC BC CD BC NA AB BB BC AB BB AB 0 0 7.21 7.21 PASS

'12308011801058 Singh Virendra Anop M R 1801010 AB BB BB BB AA NA CC AB BB AB BB AB 0 0 8.31 8.31 PASS

'12308011801059 Patel Vraj Chiragkumar M R 1801015 AA BB AB BB AA NA AA AA AA AB AB AB 0 0 9.14 9.14 PASS

Dr. Ashok N. Mahajan

Exam Coordinator, IICP

Dr. Harshaben V. Patel

Principal, IICP
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Total Number 

of Repeater 

Students

3
Subject 

Name→

Total Number 

of Students 

Appear in 

Exam

62 Grade↓

AA 2 0 0 0 18 0 7 4 3 1 1 11

Total Number 

of Student 

Appear in 

Exam

62 AB 12 1 3 1 24 1 3 8 9 19 16 32

Passed Students 46 BB 7 9 11 5 11 0 9 30 25 25 25 13

Failed Students 16 BC 11 16 15 6 8 0 10 20 20 15 16 6

Percentage of 

Result
74.19 CC 8 5 4 8 0 0 8 0 5 2 2 0

CD 9 10 15 13 1 1 7 0 0 0 1 0

DD 9 17 7 18 0 0 6 0 0 0 1 0

FF 4 4 7 11 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0

NA 0 0 0 0 0 60 6 0 0 0 0 0
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Note: In Column of Gender F stands for Female while M stands for Male; In column of Exam Type R stands for REGULAR Exam Type while B stands for REPETER Exam Type.
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Dr. Ashok N. Mahajan

Exam Coordinator, IICP

Dr. Harshaben V. Patel

Principal, IICP
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II Practical

Pharmaceu

tical 

Organic 

Chemistry I 
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Computer 
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Liberal Arts

'12208011801019 Malek Mahammad Faiyaz M R 2801039 DD DD DD AB BC BC CC BB AB AA 0 0 6.2 5.9 PASS

'12208011801020 Luhar Nikulkumar Dipakbhai M B 2801058 DD DD DD CC DD CC CC CC DD BC 0 0 4.9 5 PASS

'12308011801001 Thakar Aditya Hemantkumar M R 2801041 DD DD CD BC CD CC BB CC BB BB 0 0 5.6 5.7 PASS

'12308011801002 Rai Anamika Dhirendra F R 2801038 DD DD DD BB BC BC BC CC AB BC 0 0 5.8 5.8 PASS

'12308011801003 Kumar Aniket Rahish M R 2801009 FF FF FF BC DD CC CD DD BB AB 4 3 3.3 4 FAIL

'12308011801004 Ka.Patel Avani Hiteshkumar F R 2801054 AB BB AB AA AA AB AB AB AA AB 0 0 9.1 8.6 PASS

'12308011801005 Kakadiya Darshan Ghanshyambhai M R 2801005 BC CD BC AB AB BC BB BB AB AB 0 0 7.5 7.8 PASS

'12308011801006 Godhaviya Dhananjay Dineshbhai M R 2801004 AB AB BB AA AA AB AB AA AA AB 0 0 9.2 8.9 PASS

'12308011801007 Patel Dhrumilkumar Satishbhai M R 2801056 CC BB CD AA AA BB BB AB AA BB 0 0 7.9 7.5 PASS

'12308011801008 Solanki Dhrushali Bhupendrasinh F R 2801015 BC CC BC AA AB BB BB AB AB BB 0 0 7.9 7.6 PASS

'12308011801009 Panchal Dhruv Jigneshbhai M R 2801043 CD FF DD AB CC CC BC CC BB BB 1 1 5.3 5.5 FAIL

'12308011801010 Patel Foram Kalpeshkumar F R 2801019 BB CC BC AB BB AB BB AB AB BC 0 0 7.8 7.9 PASS

'12308011801011 Rabari Haniben Vikrambhai F R 2801030 BC CD BC BC BB BC BB AB AB BB 0 0 7.2 7.3 PASS

'12308011801012 Doshi Harsh Shaileshkumar M R 2801025 BB CD CC AB BB BC BB BB AA BC 0 0 7.3 7.5 PASS

'12308011801013 Thakkar Harsh Sureshbhai M R 2801012 BB BB BB AA BB BC BB AA AA AB 0 0 8.4 8.1 PASS

'12308011801014 Patel Heer Rakesh F R 2801023 BB CC BC AB AB BB BB AA AA BB 0 0 8 8 PASS

'12308011801015 Chavda Himaniben Sunilbhai F R 2801027 CC CD CD BB BC BC BB CC AB BC 0 0 6.4 6.5 PASS

'12308011801016 Rathod Jaivin Harendrasinh M R 2801006 CD CD BC BB BC CC BC BC AB AA 0 0 6.7 6.6 PASS

'12308011801017 Patel Janki Pinakinkumar F R 2801022 AB BB BB AB AB BB BB AA AA BB 0 0 8.6 8.5 PASS

'12308011801018 Shah Jeel Rohitbhai F R 2801011 CD DD FF AB BB BC BC BB AB AB 1 1 5.9 6.6 FAIL

'12308011801019 Parmar Jigar Babusinh M R 2801060 BC CD BC AA AA AB BB BB AB BB 0 0 7.8 8.1 PASS

'12308011801020 Shah Jinal Jignesh F R 2801017 BC BC BB AB AB AB BB AB AB BC 0 0 8 8.1 PASS

'12308011801021 Patel Kishan Kumar Manoj Kumar M R 2801013 CC CD CC AA AA BC CC BB AB AB 0 0 7.3 7.2 PASS

'12308011801022 Patel Krisaben Sujitkumar F R 2801026 DD DD FF BC CC CC BC CC BB BC 1 1 4.9 5.3 FAIL

College Code: 18                College Name: Indukaka Ipcowala College of Pharmacy               Programme Code: 801                         Programme Name: Bachelor of Pharmacy
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'12308011801023 Patel Krishna Alpeshkumar F R 2801003 BB BC BB AA AB AB BB AA AA AA 0 0 8.6 8.2 PASS

'12308011801024 Rana Krrish Pragneshkumar M R 2801047 DD CC DD BC BC BC BB AB BC AB 0 0 6.3 6.8 PASS

'12308011801025 Vora Krupal Nayanbhai M R 2801007 DD DD FF CC BC CC CC BB AB BC 1 1 5 5.3 FAIL

'12308011801026 Bhikadiya Laksh Pravinbhai M R 2801008 CC BC CD BB BB BC BC BB AA AB 0 0 7.1 7 PASS

'12308011801027
Shaikh Mahammadhashnain 

Abbasmiya
M R 2801031 FF FF FF BC CD CC FF CD AB CC 8 4 2.9 3 FAIL

'12308011801028 Maheshwari Mahek Shankarbhai F R 2801052 CC CC BC AB BC BB BB AB AA BB 0 0 7.4 7.1 PASS

'12308011801029 Desai Manav Prayagkumar M R 2801048 BB BC BC AB BC BC BC BB AA AB 0 0 7.7 7.8 PASS

'12308011801030 Patel Manav Samirkumar M R 2801049 DD FF DD BB CD CC BC BB AB AB 3 1 5.2 4.9 FAIL

'12308011801031 Patel Mansi Akshaybhai F R 2801014 BB BB AB AA BB BC AB AA AB BC 0 0 8.5 8.4 PASS

'12308011801032 Saiyad Meenaz Aashrafali F R 2801059 DD DD CD AB BB BC BB BB AB AB 0 0 6.5 6.4 PASS

'12308011801033 Rabari Meet Prakashbhai M R 2801061 FF FF FF BC DD CC FF CD AB BC 4 4 2.9 4.1 FAIL

'12308011801034 Shah Mihir Sanjay M R 2801050 DD DD DD CC CD BC CC CC AB BB 1 0 5.3 5.2 PASS

'12308011801035
Chamdawala Mohammad Safvan 

Ahmedhussain
M R 2801032 CD DD CC AB BC BC BC BC AA AB 0 0 6.6 7 PASS

'12308011801036 Patel Nena Devangkumar F R 2801037 CD DD DD CC CC BC BC BB AB BB 0 0 5.8 5.9 PASS

'12308011801037
Malek Noor E Zaynab 

Mahammadilyas
F R 2801045 CD DD DD BB CC BC CC BC AB BC 0 0 5.8 5.9 PASS

'12308011801038 Thakkar Pranaliben Shaileshkumar F R 2801051 BB BC BB AB BC BB BB AA AB BB 0 0 8 7.5 PASS

'12308011801039 Prajapat Preet Jitendra M R 2801018 CD FF DD BC CC CC CC BB BB BB 1 1 5.2 5.6 FAIL

'12308011801040 Patel Preksha Sunilkumar F R 2801028 BC CD DD AB BC BB BB AB AB BC 0 0 6.9 7 PASS

'12308011801041 Prajapat Prit Mukesh M R 2801020 DD FF DD BB CC CC BC BC AB BB 1 1 5.2 5.7 FAIL

'12308011801042 Patel Priyansh Atulbhai M R 2801034 CC DD CD BB BC BC BB BC AB BB 0 0 6.4 6.2 PASS

'12308011801043 Parmar Rudra Jashwantsinh M R 2801042 DD CD DD BB CC BC BC BB AB BB 0 0 6 6.1 PASS

'12308011801044 Vahora Ruhinaben Mustakbhai F R 2801046 DD DD DD BB BB AB AB AB AB AB 0 0 6.6 6.6 PASS

'12308011801045 Patel Saloni Tarakkumar F R 2801029 BB BB AB AA AB BC AB AB AA BB 0 0 8.6 8.4 PASS

'12308011801046 Kadiya Shashankkumar Girishkumar M R 2801040 DD DD CC AB CD BC BB BB AB BB 0 0 6.3 5.9 PASS

'12308011801047 Patel Shravankumar Bharatbhai M R 2801035 DD DD DD AB CD BC BC BC BB BB 0 0 5.8 5.8 PASS

'12308011801048 Mahale Sneha Ravindra F R 2801024 AB AB AA AA AA AA AB AA AA BB 0 0 9.5 9.4 PASS

'12308011801049 Parmar Srushtiben Pravinbhai F R 2801002 CC DD CC AB BC BC BC AB AA AB 0 0 6.9 6.5 PASS

'12308011801050 Jariwala Tanish Vikasbhai M R 2801053 CD BC CD BB BB BC BB BB AB BB 0 0 6.9 6.6 PASS

'12308011801051 Patel Tanvee Riteshkumar F R 2801010 BB BB BB AB BB BB BB AA AB AB 0 0 8.4 8.2 PASS

'12308011801052 Swain Tejashwini Gopinath F R 2801001 AB BB AB AA AB AB AB AA AA AB 0 0 9.1 8.8 PASS

'12308011801053 Patel Tilak Niteshkumar M R 2801021 FF FF DD AB CC BC BC CD AA BC 2 2 4.6 5.3 FAIL

'12308011801054 Dave Tirthkumr Kamleshbhai M R 2801044 DD DD CC AB CD BC BB CC AB BB 0 0 6.1 5.9 PASS

'12308011801055 Vasava Trushti Rajendrabhai F R 2801055 CD DD BC AA AB BC BC AB AA BB 0 0 7.2 6.8 PASS

'12308011801056 Patel Vaishaliben Dineshabhai F R 2801016 DD DD DD BB CC BC BC BB AB BC 2 0 5.8 5.2 PASS

'12308011801057 Parmar Vidhi Vinubhai F R 2801057 BC CC CC BB BC BC BB AB AB BB 0 0 7.2 7.2 PASS

'12308011801058 Singh Virendra Anop M R 2801033 BC DD BB AB AB BB BC AB AB BB 0 0 7.5 7.9 PASS

'12308011801059 Patel Vraj Chiragkumar M R 2801036 AB AB AB AA AB AA AB AA AA BB 0 0 9.2 9.2 PASS

Dr. Ashok N. Mahajan

Exam Coordinator, IICP

Dr. Harshaben V. Patel

Principal, IICP



Total Number 

of Regular 

Students

60
Subject 

Code→
108010201 108010202 108010203 108010204 108010205 108010211 108010212 108010213 108010214

900009902, 

900009903, 

900009904, 

900009905, 

900009906, 

900009907

Total Number 

of Repeater 

Students

1
Subject 

Name→

Total Number 

of Students 

Appear in 

Exam

61
Grade

↓

AA 0 0 1 14 6 2 0 11 19 3

Total Number 

of Student 

Appear in 

Exam

61 AB 6 3 5 22 11 8 8 15 34 17

Passed 

Students 
50 BB 10 8 8 13 11 9 25 17 6 26

Failed Students 11 BC 8 6 10 8 14 30 18 6 1 14

Percentage of 

Result
81.97 CC 7 6 7 4 9 12 7 8 0 1

CD 9 9 7 0 7 0 1 3 0 0

DD 17 21 17 0 3 0 0 1 1 0

FF 4 8 6 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

NA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pharmaceu

tical 

Engineerin

g Practical

Computer 

Application 

in 

Pharmacy 

Practical

Liberal Arts

Computer 

Application 

in 

Pharmacy

Enviornme

ntal 

Sciences

Human 

Anatomy & 

Physiology - 

II Practical

Pharmaceu

tical 

Organic 

Chemistry I 

Practical

Note: In Column of Gender F stands for Female while M stands for Male; In column of Exam Type R stands for REGULAR Exam Type while B stands for REPETER Exam Type.

Human 

Anatomy & 

Physiology - 

II

Pharmaceu

tical 

Organic 

Chemistry I

Pharmaceu

tical 

Engineerin

g

Dr. Ashok N. Mahajan

Exam Coordinator, IICP

Dr. Harshaben V. Patel

Principal, IICP



108010301 108010302 108010303 108010304 108010305 108010311 108010312 108010313 108010315 900009901

Pharmaceu

tical 

Organic 

Chemistry - 

II

Physical 

Pharmaceu

tics - I

Biochemist

ry

Pathophysi

ology

Pharmacog

nosy and 

Phytochem

istry - I

Pharmaceu

tical 

Organic 

Chemistry - 

II Practical

Physical 

Pharmaceut

ics - I 

Practical

Biochemist

ry Practical

Pharmacog

nosy and 

Phytochem

istry - I 

Practical

Creative, 

Problem 

Solving 

and 

Innovation

'12108011801020 Patel Jay Nileshkumar M B 3801064 DD DD FF DD DD BC CC BC BB AB 1 1 4.6 5.27 FAIL

'12108011801040 Soni Rajeshkumar Mangilal M B 3801061 DD DD DD FF DD BC CC BB BC BB 1 1 4.5 5.2 FAIL

'12108011801041 Rathva Rajkumar Lakshmanbhai M B 3801063 DD DD DD DD DD BC BC BB DD AB 0 0 5 6.45 PASS

'12108011801052 Nakrani Smit Jagdishbhai M B 3801060 DD DD DD DD DD CC CC BC CD FF 1 1 4.3 5.31 FAIL

'12108011801053 Barasara Tamanna Mukeshbhai F B 3801062 DD DD DD FF DD BC DD AB CC BB 1 1 4.4 5.21 FAIL

'12108011801054 Goswami Tejasgiri Rajeshgiri M B 3801065 DD DD FF DD FF CC CC CC DD FF 3 3 3.1 4.83 FAIL

'12208011801001 Gajjar Aastha Samit F R 3801047 AB AB BB AA BB AA AA AA AB AB 0 0 9.1 9.43 PASS

'12208011801002 Patel Anadhkumar Rajubhai M R 3801043 CD CD FF BC CD BB BC CC BC BB 1 1 5.3 5.7 FAIL

'12208011801003 Chauhan Darshit Nileshbhai M R 3801035 FF DD FF DD FF FF FF FF FF BB 7 7 1.6 4 FAIL

'12208011801004 Rathva Dhruvishaben Jagdishbhai F R 3801020 BB AB AB AB AB AB AA AB AB AB 0 0 8.9 8.98 PASS

'12208011801005 Patel Dipanshee Harshadkumar F R 3801018 BB BB CC BB BB AB BB AB AB AB 0 0 8 7.92 PASS

'12208011801006 Dudhat Himani Rameshbhai F R 3801045 CC BC CC BC CD BC CD CC BB BB 0 0 6.4 6.8 PASS

'12208011801007 Patel Harshil Jatinkumar M R 3801021 BC BB CC BB CC BC BB BC BC AB 0 0 7.2 7.15 PASS

'12208011801008 Patel Henil Amitbhai M R 3801006 FF DD FF FF DD BC CD CD CC BB 3 3 3.1 4.84 FAIL

'12208011801009 Patel Hetvi Minesh F R 3801031 BC AB BC AB BC BB BB CD CC AB 0 0 7.6 7.74 PASS

'12208011801010 Sanghavi Jatan Arunkumar M R 3801008 BB BB BC AB BC BB AB BC BB AB 0 0 7.9 8.02 PASS

'12208011801011 Panchal Jaykumar Jitendrabhai M R 3801024 BC CC CD CC CD BC BC BC BC BB 0 0 6.3 6.55 PASS

'12208011801012 Jobanputra Jaymil Tushar M R 3801052 DD DD FF CC DD CC BC CD CC BC 1 1 4.5 5.55 FAIL

'12208011801013 Bhatiya Jaynil Akhileshbhai M R 3801005 CC BC CC CC BC BB AB BB BC AB 0 0 7 7.2 PASS

'12208011801014
Prajapati Keyurkumar 

Dipakkumar
M R 3801016 BB AB CD BB BB AB BB BB AB BB 0 0 7.9 8.42 PASS

'12208011801015 Patel Khush Sagarkumar M R 3801046 BB AB BC AB BB AB AB AB BB BB 0 0 8.3 8.23 PASS

Indukaka Ipcowala College of Pharmacy

The CVM University

Exam Result Analysis Data Sheet

Faculty Name: Faculty of Pharmaceutical Sciences                                                                                        Academic Year: 2023 - 2024             

Exam Name: Bpharm Sem 3 FEB 24                                                                         Result Declaration Date: 2013 - 23/02/2024     

College Code: 18                College Name: Indukaka Ipcowala College of Pharmacy               Programme Code: 801                         Programme Name: Bachelor of Pharmacy
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'12208011801016 Garala Krishkumar Vitthalbhai M R 3801059 BB AB BC AB BB AB AA AA BB AB 0 0 8.5 9.03 PASS

'12208011801017 Prajapat Krishna Jayesh M R 3801023 BB AA BB BB BC AB AA AA AB BB 0 0 8.5 8.36 PASS

'12208011801018 Patel Krusha Kirankumar F R 3801026 AA AA AB AA AB AB AA AB AB AB 0 0 9.5 9.52 PASS

'12208011801020 Luhar Nikulkumar Dipakbhai M R 3801015 DD FF FF FF FF CD DD NA CD BC 7 5 1.9 3.53 FAIL

'12208011801021 Prajapat Om Jayanti M R 3801022 CD CD DD CD DD BB BB BB CC BB 0 0 5.6 5.88 PASS

'12208011801022 Patel Ansh Pradip M R 3801039 BC AB BC BB BB AB AA AA AB AB 0 0 8.3 8.47 PASS

'12208011801023 Patel Mankumar Vipulkumar M R 3801057 DD DD FF DD DD DD BC CC CD AB 1 1 4.2 5.2 FAIL

'12208011801024 Patel Vraj Vipulkumar M R 3801058 BC DD DD CD CD BC DD CC CD BB 0 0 5.3 5.8 PASS

'12208011801025 Prajapati Purv Ashishkumar M R 3801009 CD BC CD CC CC BB BB BB AB AB 0 0 6.7 6.52 PASS

'12208011801026 Rana Niyatiben Mukeshkumar F R 3801032 BB BB BC BB BC AB AA AB AB BB 0 0 8.1 7.7 PASS

'12208011801028 Sharma Ritu Lalitkumar F R 3801028 AA AA BB AB BB AB AA AA AB AB 0 0 9.1 8.92 PASS

'12208011801029 Santoki Ronak Shantilal M R 3801049 DD FF FF DD FF BC DD CD BB BB 3 3 3.2 4.73 FAIL

'12208011801030 Bhavsar Rudra Chiragkumar M R 3801013 CD DD FF DD DD BC CC BB CC BC 1 1 4.5 5.85 FAIL

'12208011801031 Patel Sneh Umeshbhai M R 3801053 DD DD FF CD DD BC CD BC CD BB 1 1 4.4 5.37 FAIL

'12208011801032 Parmar Sujankumar Naginbhai M R 3801033 CC BC FF CC DD BB BC BC CD AB 1 1 5.5 5.73 FAIL

'12208011801034 Jain Yash Naresh M R 3801034 BB AA BB AB BB BB AB AB AB AB 0 0 8.7 8.83 PASS

'12208011801035 Singh Yash Raj M R 3801041 CC BB CC BB BC BB AB BB BB AB 0 0 7.5 7.66 PASS

'12208011801036 Mistry Yatri Chaitanya F R 3801011 BC BC CC AB CC AB AB AB BB AB 0 0 7.6 7.81 PASS

'12208011801037 Gor Yugmi Nityanand F R 3801036 CC BB CD BB CC BB AB BB BC AB 0 0 7.1 7.24 PASS

'12208011801038 Patwardhan Avani F R 3801003 BC AB BC AB BC AB AA AB BC AA 0 0 8.2 7.97 PASS

'12208011801039 Ghodasara Ayankumar Pankajbhai M R 3801037 BC BC CC BB DD AB BB AB AB AA 0 0 7.3 7.77 PASS

'12208011801040 Patel Ayushi Bhaveshbhai F R 3801010 BB AB AB AA BB AA AB AA AB AB 0 0 9 8.71 PASS

'12208011801041 Prajapati Deep Pankajbhai M R 3801038 BB AB BC AB BB AB AA AA AA AA 0 0 8.7 8.6 PASS

'12208011801042 Mahida Devdattsinh Vanrajsinh M R 3801054 CD CD DD BC DD BC BB BC BC BB 0 0 5.8 6.23 PASS

'12208011801043 Patel Dharm Ketan M R 3801025 CC BB CC BB BC BB BC AB BB AA 0 0 7.5 7.38 PASS

'12208011801044 Shah Hitanshi Chiragkumar F R 3801014 CC BC DD BC CD BB AB BB BB BC 0 0 6.5 7.37 PASS

'12208011801045 Kothiya Ishan Chaturbhai M R 3801012 BB BB CD BB BB AB AA AB AA AA 0 0 8.1 8.6 PASS

'12208011801046 Shah Jay Vijaykumar M R 3801055 BC BC CC BC CC BB AB BB BC AA 0 0 7.2 7.33 PASS

'12208011801047 Miraan Kadri M R 3801001 DD DD DD DD DD BB BB BC BC AB 0 0 5.3 5.94 PASS

'12208011801048 Bhavsar Khushi Vimalkumar F R 3801056 BC BC CD AB CC BB AB AB AB AB 0 0 7.5 7.1 PASS

'12208011801049 Yadav Khushiben F R 3801004 DD BC DD BC CD BB BB BC BB AB 0 0 6.3 6.51 PASS

Dr. Ashok N. Mahajan

Exam Coordinator, IICP

Dr. Harshaben V. Patel

Principal, IICP



'12208011801050 Patel Kirtan Hitesh M R 3801019 CC BB CC BB BC BB BB BB BC AA 0 0 7.4 6.95 PASS

'12208011801051 Patel Kush Rakeshbhai M R 3801044 CD CD DD DD DD BC CD CC CD BB 0 0 5 5.21 PASS

'12208011801052 Javani Nandan Manojbhai M R 3801029 BC BC CD AB BB BB BB BC BC AB 0 0 7.4 7.42 PASS

'12208011801053 Nayak Ujjval Prakashbhai M R 3801040 DD BC CD BC BC BB AB BB AB AB 0 0 6.9 6.66 PASS

'12208011801054 Palak Parmar F R 3801002 BB AB BB AA BB AA AA AA AB AA 0 0 9 8.88 PASS

'12208011801055 Valand Parth Somabhai M R 3801050 DD CD DD BC CD BC BB BC BC AB 0 0 5.9 6.33 PASS

'12208011801056 Patel Yashkumar Ankurbhai M R 3801007 DD FF DD FF DD BC BC CC BC BB 2 2 3.9 4.97 FAIL

'12208011801057 Patel Payal Rajeshbhai F R 3801042 BB AB BC AB BB BB BB BB BB AB 0 0 8.2 7.64 PASS

'12208011801058 Pandya Rudra Mayurkumar M R 3801030 CD DD DD DD DD BC BC BC CC AB 0 0 5.2 5.45 PASS

'12208011801060 Dabhi Sherin Sandeepkumar F R 3801048 CD BC DD BB DD BC BB BC BC AB 0 0 6.3 7 PASS

'12208011801061 Krishiben Vishnu Tandel F R 3801051 CC BC CD BB BC BB AB BB BB AB 0 0 7.2 7.14 PASS

'12308011803001 Prajapati Jatin Girishkumar M R 3801017 CD BC DD BB CC AB AB AB AB AB 0 0 7 7 PASS

'12308011803002 Prajapat Pratham Kishor M R 3801027 FF DD FF DD DD BC BC BC CC AB 2 2 4 4 FAIL

Total Number 

of Regular 

Students

59
Subject 

Code→
108010301 108010302 108010303 108010304 108010305 108010311 108010312 108010313 108010315 900009901

Total Number 

of Repeater 

Students

6
Subject 

Name→

Total Number 

of Students 

Appear in Exam

65 Grade↓

AA 2 4 0 4 0 3 12 8 2 8

Total Number 

of Student 

Appear in Exam

65 AB 1 12 3 13 2 16 14 14 17 33

Passed Students 48 BB 14 9 5 15 14 21 15 15 13 18

Failed Students 17 BC 11 15 9 8 11 19 10 15 15 4

Percentage of 

Result
73.85 CC 9 1 10 5 7 3 5 7 8 0

CD 9 5 9 3 7 1 4 4 7 0

DD 16 16 16 12 20 1 4 0 2 0

FF 3 3 13 5 4 1 1 1 1 2

NA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

Note: In Column of Gender F stands for Female while M stands for Male; In column of Exam Type R stands for REGULAR Exam Type while B stands for REPETER Exam Type.

Pharmaceu

tical 

Organic 

Chemistry - 

II

Physical 

Pharmaceu

tics - I

Biochemist

ry

Creative, 

Problem 

Solving 

and 

Innovation

Pharmacog

nosy and 

Phytochem

istry - I 

Practical

Pathophysi

ology

Pharmacog

nosy and 

Phytochem

istry - I

Pharmaceu

tical 

Organic 

Chemistry - 

II Practical

Physical 

Pharmaceut

ics - I 

Practical

Biochemist

ry Practical

Dr. Ashok N. Mahajan
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Principal, IICP



108010401 108010402 108010403 108010404 108010405 108010412 108010413 108010414

Pharmaceutical 

Organic 

Chemistry - III

Medicinal 

Chemistry - 

I

Physical 

Pharmaceutics 

II

Pharmacol

ogy I

Pharmaceuti

cal 

Jurisprudenc

e

Medicinal 

Chemistry - 

I Practical

Physical 

Pharmaceuti

cs II 

Practical

Pharmacolog

y I Practical

'12108011801020 Patel Jay Nileshkumar M B 4801056 FF DD CC DD DD BB AB BC 1 1 4.6 5.26 FAIL

'12108011801053 Barasara Tamanna Mukeshbhai F B 4801055 DD DD DD DD DD CC BC CC 0 0 4.5 5.23 PASS

'12208011801001 Gajjar Aastha Samit F R 4801044 BB AB AA AA BB AA AA AA 0 0 9.2 9.38 PASS

'12208011801002 Patel Anadhkumar Rajubhai M R 4801040 DD FF DD BC FF BC BC CC 2 2 3.9 5.45 FAIL

'12208011801003 Chauhan Darshit Nileshbhai M R 4801032 FF FF DD CD FF BC CC DD 6 3 2.7 4.11 FAIL

'12208011801004 Rathva Dhruvishaben Jagdishbhai F R 4801017 BB AB AA AA AA AA AB AB 0 0 9.4 9.07 PASS

'12208011801005 Patel Dipanshee Harshadkumar F R 4801015 BC CC BB AB BB BB AB AB 0 0 7.9 7.9 PASS

'12208011801006 Dudhat Himani Rameshbhai F R 4801042 DD DD BC BB CD BC CC CC 0 0 5.8 6.56 PASS

'12208011801007 Patel Harshil Jatinkumar M R 4801018 DD CC BC BC DD BB BB BC 0 0 6.1 6.9 PASS

'12208011801008 Patel Henil Amitbhai M R 4801004 FF FF FF DD FF CC BC CD 6 4 2 4.39 FAIL

'12208011801009 Patel Hetvi Minesh F R 4801028 DD DD BC BB BC BB AB BB 0 0 6.5 7.46 PASS

'12208011801010 Sanghavi Jatan Arunkumar M R 4801006 BC DD BB BB BC BB AB BB 0 0 7.2 7.82 PASS

'12208011801011 Panchal Jaykumar Jitendrabhai M R 4801021 CC DD CC BB CC BC BB BC 0 0 6.3 6.49 PASS

'12208011801012 Jobanputra Jaymil Tushar M R 4801048 FF FF FF CC DD BC BC BC 3 3 3.2 5.17 FAIL

'12208011801013 Bhatiya Jaynil Akhileshbhai M R 4801003 BC CC BC BB CD BB BB AB 0 0 7 7.15 PASS

'12208011801014
Prajapati Keyurkumar 

Dipakkumar
M R 4801013 CC BB BB BB CD AB AB AB 0 0 7.5 8.2 PASS

'12208011801015 Patel Khush Sagarkumar M R 4801043 BB BC BB AB BB AA AB AB 0 0 8.3 8.25 PASS

'12208011801016 Garala Krishkumar Vitthalbhai M R 4801054 AA AB AB AA AB AA AA AA 0 0 9.5 9.15 PASS

'12208011801017 Prajapat Krishna Jayesh M R 4801020 BC AB AB AB BC AA AB AB 0 0 8.5 8.38 PASS

'12208011801018 Patel Krusha Kirankumar F R 4801023 AB AA AA AA AA AA AA AA 0 0 9.9 9.6 PASS

'12208011801020 Luhar Nikulkumar Dipakbhai M R 4801059 FF DD DD DD FF BC DD DD 3 2 3 4.25 FAIL

College Code: 18                College Name: Indukaka Ipcowala College of Pharmacy               Programme Code: 801                         Programme Name: Bachelor of Pharmacy
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'12208011801021 Prajapat Om Jayanti M R 4801019 FF FF CD BC DD BC BB BC 2 2 4.2 5.47 FAIL

'12208011801022 Patel Ansh Pradip M R 4801036 BB BB BB AB BC AA AA AB 0 0 8.4 8.45 PASS

'12208011801023 Patel Mankumar Vipulkumar M R 4801052 FF FF DD CD FF CC CD DD 3 3 2.5 4.72 FAIL

'12208011801024 Patel Vraj Vipulkumar M R 4801053 FF FF DD BC DD CC BC BC 2 2 3.9 5.35 FAIL

'12208011801025 Prajapati Purv Ashishkumar M R 4801007 DD DD CD BC CD BB BB BB 0 0 5.7 6.33 PASS

'12208011801026 Rana Niyatiben Mukeshkumar F R 4801029 BB BC BC BC CD AB AB BB 0 0 7.2 7.59 PASS

'12208011801028 Sharma Ritu Lalitkumar F R 4801025 AB AA AB AB AB AA AA AA 0 0 9.4 9.03 PASS

'12208011801029 Santoki Ronak Shantilal M R 4801046 FF FF DD FF FF CD CD CD 4 4 1.8 4.47 FAIL

'12208011801030 Bhavsar Rudra Chiragkumar M R 4801012 FF FF DD CC FF BC BC CC 3 3 3.1 5.35 FAIL

'12208011801031 Patel Sneh Umeshbhai M R 4801049 FF FF DD BC DD CC BC BC 2 2 3.9 5.16 FAIL

'12208011801032 Parmar Sujankumar Naginbhai M R 4801030 DD FF DD DD FF CC BC CD 2 2 3.2 5.33 FAIL

'12208011801034 Jain Yash Naresh M R 4801031 BB AB AB AA BB AB AB AB 0 0 8.9 8.83 PASS

'12208011801035 Singh Yash Raj M R 4801038 CC CC CD BC BC BB AB AB 0 0 6.8 7.46 PASS

'12208011801036 Mistry Yatri Chaitanya F R 4801009 BC BC BC BC CC BB BB AB 0 0 7.2 7.66 PASS

'12208011801037 Gor Yugmi Nityanand F R 4801033 DD CD AB BC BC BB AB AB 0 0 6.9 7.17 PASS

'12208011801038 Patwardhan Avani F R 4801001 CC CC AB BC BC BB AA AB 0 0 7.5 7.85 PASS

'12208011801039 Ghodasara Ayankumar Pankajbhai M R 4801034 CC DD AB BB BC AB AB BB 0 0 7.2 7.64 PASS

'12208011801040 Patel Ayushi Bhaveshbhai F R 4801008 BB BB BB AB BC AB AB AA 0 0 8.3 8.62 PASS

'12208011801041 Prajapati Deep Pankajbhai M R 4801035 BC BC BB AB BC AA AA AB 0 0 8.1 8.48 PASS

'12208011801042 Mahida Devdattsinh Vanrajsinh M R 4801061 DD DD CC BB DD BC BC BC 0 0 5.6 6.09 PASS

'12208011801043 Patel Dharm Ketan M R 4801022 BC CC BC BC DD BC AB BB 0 0 6.6 7.21 PASS

'12208011801044 Shah Hitanshi Chiragkumar F R 4801011 BB BB AB BB CC AB AB BB 0 0 8 7.51 PASS

'12208011801045 Kothiya Ishan Chaturbhai M R 4801010 BC BB BB AA BB AA AB AA 0 0 8.5 8.59 PASS

'12208011801046 Shah Jay Vijaykumar M R 4801050 CD DD BC BC DD BB BB BC 0 0 5.9 7 PASS

'12208011801047 Miraan Kadri M R 4801057 FF FF CD DD FF BB BB BB 3 3 3.2 5.31 FAIL

'12208011801048 Bhavsar Khushi Vimalkumar F R 4801051 CD CC BB AB BC AB AB AB 0 0 7.5 7.19 PASS

'12208011801049 Yadav Khushiben F R 4801002 DD FF CD CC DD BC BC BB 1 1 4.6 6.07 FAIL

'12208011801050 Patel Kirtan Hitesh M R 4801016 DD BC BB BB BB BB BB AB 0 0 7.3 7.04 PASS

'12208011801051 Patel Kush Rakeshbhai M R 4801041 FF FF DD BC FF CC CC CC 3 3 3.1 4.71 FAIL

'12208011801052 Javani Nandan Manojbhai M R 4801026 FF DD CC BB CC BC BC AB 1 1 5.5 6.96 FAIL

'12208011801053 Nayak Ujjval Prakashbhai M R 4801037 CC DD BB BC CD BB AB BB 0 0 6.5 6.63 PASS

'12208011801054 Palak Parmar F R 4801058 BC CC BB BB BC AA AB AA 0 0 7.8 8.63 PASS

Dr. Ashok N. Mahajan

Exam Coordinator, IICP

Dr. Harshaben V. Patel

Principal, IICP



'12208011801055 Valand Parth Somabhai M R 4801047 DD DD CD BC DD BC BB CC 0 0 5.3 6.09 PASS

'12208011801056 Patel Yashkumar Ankurbhai M R 4801005 DD FF DD BC DD CC BC BC 1 1 4.5 5.24 FAIL

'12208011801057 Patel Payal Rajeshbhai F R 4801039 BB BB AB AB BB AB AB AB 0 0 8.5 7.85 PASS

'12208011801058 Pandya Rudra Mayurkumar M R 4801027 DD FF DD BC DD CC BC CC 1 1 4.4 5.21 FAIL

'12208011801060 Dabhi Sherin Sandeepkumar F R 4801045 DD CC BB BB CD BC BB BB 0 0 6.5 6.89 PASS

'12208011801061 Krishiben Vishnu Tandel F R 4801060 DD DD BC BB CC BB BB AB 0 0 6.4 6.96 PASS

'12308011803001 Prajapati Jatin Girishkumar M R 4801014 CD BC CC BB CD AB BB AB 0 0 6.8 6.89 PASS

'12308011803002 Prajapat Pratham Kishor M R 4801024 FF FF FF DD FF BC CC BC 4 4 2.2 3.71 FAIL

Total Number 

of Regular 

Students

59
Subject 

Code→
108010401 108010402 108010403 108010404 108010405 108010412 108010413 108010414

Total Number 

of Repeater 

Students

2
Subject 

Name→

Total Number 

of Students 

Appear in 

Exam

61 Grade↓

AA 1 2 3 6 2 11 7 7

Total Number 

of Student 

Appear in 

Exam

61 AB 2 5 9 9 2 9 21 19

Passed 

Students 
41 BB 9 6 13 15 7 16 13 11

Failed Students 20 BC 9 6 9 18 12 15 13 11

Percentage of 

Result
67.21 CC 6 9 5 3 5 9 4 7

CD 3 1 6 2 8 1 2 3

DD 16 15 13 7 14 0 1 3

FF 15 17 3 1 11 0 0 0

Note: In Column of Gender F stands for Female while M stands for Male; In column of Exam Type R stands for REGULAR Exam Type while B stands for REPETER Exam Type.
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108010501 108010502 108010503 108010504 108010505 108010512 108010513 108010514

Medicinal 

Chemistry 

II

Pharmacology 

II

Pharmacognosy 
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Phytochemistry II
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al 
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Biotechnolo

gy

Pharmacol

ogy II 

Practical

Pharmacognosy 

and 

Phytochemistry 

II Practical

Pharmaceuti

cal 

Microbiology 

Practical

'12008011801004 Solanki Bharginiben Shantilal F B 5801067 DD DD DD DD DD CD DD DD 0 0 4.08 5.38 PASS

'12008011801007 Rohit Divyanshkumar Jagdishbhai M B 5801066 FF DD DD DD CC DD DD CC 1 1 3.85 5.43 FAIL

'12008011801015 Rami Kishan Harikrishnabhai M B 5801062 DD DD DD DD CD BC DD CD 0 0 4.46 5.83 PASS

'12008011801032 Chauhan Vidheshkumar Mukeshbhai M R 5801039 FF FF DD DD DD CC CC BC 2 2 3.31 5.25 FAIL

'12008011801037 Parekh Aayush Dilipbhai M B 5801065 FF DD DD DD DD CD DD DD 1 1 3.46 5.55 FAIL

'12008011801038 Patel Ayushkumar Chetankumar M B 5801061 DD DD FF DD DD DD DD DD 1 1 3.38 5.07 FAIL

'12008011801042 Rami Dhruv Dhirajkumar M B 5801069 DD FF FF DD DD CD DD DD 2 2 2.85 5.23 FAIL

'12008011801045 Chandwani Jay Arjunkumar M B 5801064 FF DD DD CC CD DD CD CC 1 1 4.08 6.3 FAIL

'12008011801048 Patel Mansiben Kevalkumar F B 5801063 DD CD FF DD CD DD DD BC 1 1 3.92 5.75 FAIL

'12008011801053 Joshi Princekumar Vasantkumar M B 5801070 FF DD DD DD DD DD DD DD 1 1 3.38 5.51 FAIL

'12008011801059 Vaghela Tushar Harishbhai M B 5801068 FF DD FF CD DD DD DD CC 2 2 3.08 5.23 FAIL

'12108011801002 Patel Ayush Maneshkumar M R 5801034 CC DD DD BC CC BB CC BC 0 0 5.77 5.91 PASS

'12108011801003 Mahida Blessy Rajeshkumar F R 5801048 DD CD DD BC CD BC BB BB 0 0 5.62 6.2 PASS

'12108011801004 Adhvaryu Chaitanya Bhavikaben M R 5801012 CC BC DD CC CD AB CC BC 0 0 6 6.19 PASS

'12108011801006 Rathod Chintankumar Tusharbhai M R 5801058 DD FF DD CD CD BC CC BC 1 1 4.31 5.53 FAIL

'12108011801007 Patel Dhara Ketankumar F R 5801030 DD CD DD DD DD BC CC BC 0 0 4.77 5.34 PASS

'12108011801008 Patel Dhruv Mukeshbhai M R 5801041 DD DD DD CD FF BC CC BC 1 1 4.15 4.74 FAIL

'12108011801009 Prajapati Dhruviben Kamleshbhai F R 5801028 AB AB BB AB BB AA AB AA 0 0 8.85 8.86 PASS

Indukaka Ipcowala College of Pharmacy

The CVM University

Exam Result Analysis Data Sheet
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'12108011801010 Panchal Dinkey Jayeshkumar F R 5801026 FF FF DD DD CD BC CC BC 2 2 3.54 4.96 FAIL

'12108011801011 Sahoo Diptimayee Banshidhar F R 5801011 BC AB BC AB BB AA AB AA 0 0 8.38 8.98 PASS

'12108011801012 Patel Eshaben Umeshkumar F R 5801059 BC BB BC BB BC AB AB AA 0 0 7.85 8.31 PASS

'12108011801014 Vasani Harsh Bhikhubhai M R 5801013 BB BB BB AA BB AA BB AA 0 0 8.62 8.82 PASS

'12108011801015 Joshi Harshil Amit M R 5801008 FF DD DD CC DD BC CD BB 1 1 4.31 5.46 FAIL

'12108011801016 Sharma Hetvi Mahendrakumar F R 5801032 CC CC DD BC CC BC CC BB 0 0 6.08 6.39 PASS

'12108011801017 Rohit Hiralben Kantibhai F R 5801029 CC BC CD BC CC BB BB AB 0 0 6.69 7.16 PASS

'12108011801018 Bhandari Honey Rakeshkumar F R 5801052 DD BC DD BB CD AB BC AB 0 0 6.23 7.45 PASS

'12108011801019 Limbachia Janhvi Naineshkumar F R 5801042 BC BC CD BB CC BB BC BB 0 0 6.85 7.84 PASS

'12108011801020 Patel Jay Nileshkumar M R 5801043 DD DD FF CD FF BC BC AB 4 2 3.77 4.86 FAIL

'12108011801021 Prajapati Jaykumar Anilbhai M R 5801009 CC BC BC BC DD AB BB AA 0 0 6.85 7.11 PASS

'12108011801023 Shah Kamya Pragneshkumar F R 5801044 AB BB BB AB BB AA AA AA 0 0 8.77 9.03 PASS

'12108011801024 Gajera Krisha Rajeshbhai F R 5801046 DD FF CC CC DD BB BB BB 1 1 4.92 5.97 FAIL

'12108011801025 Solanki Keval Rajubhai M R 5801051 DD BC CC BB BC AB BB AB 0 0 6.92 6.67 PASS

'12108011801026 Patel Khushi Hareshkumar F R 5801020 BC BC BB BB BB AB AB AB 0 0 7.92 8.55 PASS

'12108011801027 Nayak Krishna Sanjaykumar F R 5801056 CC BC CC AB BB BB AB AB 0 0 7.54 7.3 PASS

'12108011801028 Patel Lisakumari Sanjay F R 5801054 DD BC CC BB CD AB BC AB 0 0 6.54 6.57 PASS

'12108011801029 Vahora Mahamad Fujel Irfanbhai M R 5801022 BB AB BB AB BB AB AB AB 0 0 8.54 8.59 PASS

'12108011801030 Patel Mahi Mineshkumar F R 5801036 AB AB AB AA BB AA AB AA 0 0 9.15 9.29 PASS

'12108011801031 Sharma Mansi Shaileshbhai F R 5801057 DD CD FF BC DD BB BB BB 1 1 4.92 5.94 FAIL

'12108011801032 Vhora Mo Irshad Istiyakbhai M R 5801023 FF FF DD CD DD CC CC CC 2 2 3.38 4.84 FAIL

'12108011801033 Valand Nandani Jayendrakumar F R 5801025 DD CC BC BB BC AB BB AA 0 0 7 6.99 PASS

'12108011801034 Raval Nikulkumar Dixitkumar M R 5801017 DD DD DD CD CD BB BB BB 0 0 5.23 5.68 PASS

'12108011801035 Chhatriwala Pratham Prashant M R 5801045 DD CC CD BC DD BC BB AB 0 0 5.85 6.54 PASS

'12108011801037 Kadiya Priya Girishkumar F R 5801018 BB BB BB AB BC AA BB BB 0 0 8.15 8.59 PASS

'12108011801038 Mohanty Priyanka Gourav F R 5801019 CD BC DD BC CD AA BB BB 0 0 6.31 7.64 PASS

'12108011801039 Parmar Rahulkumar Rajubhai M R 5801050 CD DD DD BC CC BC CC BC 0 0 5.54 6.57 PASS

Dr. Ashok N. Mahajan

Exam Coordinator, IICP

Dr. Harshaben V. Patel

Principal, IICP



'12108011801040 Soni Rajeshkumar Mangilal M R 5801035 DD DD FF FF* FF* BC CD BC 4 3 2.69 4.64 FAIL

'12108011801041 Rathva Rajkumar Lakshmanbhai M R 5801031 DD DD DD CD DD CC CC BC 0 0 4.69 5.86 PASS

'12108011801042 Patel Rushabhkumar Harshadbhai M R 5801021 FF FF FF DD DD CC CC BC 3 3 2.69 4.79 FAIL

'12108011801043 Makwana Sachin Chetankumar M R 5801015 BC BB BC BB BB BB BC AB 0 0 7.69 7.48 PASS

'12108011801044 Dave Sachinkumar Mukeshbhai M R 5801040 DD CD DD BC DD BC CC BB 0 0 5.31 5.25 PASS

'12108011801045 Poradhiya Sagar Rameshbhai M R 5801053 DD DD DD CC DD CC BC BC 0 0 4.92 5.59 PASS

'12108011801046 Patel Sakshibahen Alpeshkumar F R 5801007 CC BB DD BC BB AB AB AB 0 0 7.15 7.36 PASS

'12108011801047 Patel Shaili Sanjaybhai F R 5801055 BC BB BC BB BC AB AB BB 0 0 7.69 7.96 PASS

'12108011801048 Raval Shakshi Ajaykumar F R 5801005 CC BB BC BB BC AB AB BB 0 0 7.54 7.6 PASS

'12108011801049 Patel Shreena Akshaykumar F R 5801006 BB BB BC AB BB AA AA AA 0 0 8.46 8.92 PASS

'12108011801050 Patel Shubham Dilipkumar M R 5801016 DD FF DD CD DD CC CC BB 1 1 4.15 5.17 FAIL

'12108011801051 Lohiya Shubham Mohanlal M R 5801037 AB AA AB AA AB AB AB AA 0 0 9.38 9.81 PASS

'12108011801052 Nakrani Smit Jagdishbhai M R 5801024 FF FF FF DD DD CC CD CC 4 3 2.54 4.66 FAIL

'12108011801053 Barasara Tamanna Mukeshbhai F R 5801038 FF FF FF DD FF BC CC BC 7 4 2.15 4.28 FAIL

'12108011801054 Goswami Tejasgiri Rajeshgiri M R 5801047 FF DD FF DD DD CC CC CC 5 2 3.23 4.53 FAIL

'12108011801055 Parmar Tirth Chandreshkumar M R 5801014 CC CC CD BB BC AB BB AB 0 0 6.92 7.62 PASS

'12108011801056 Barot Tithi Maheshkumar F R 5801033 BB AA BC AB BB AB AB AB 0 0 8.54 8.99 PASS

'12108011801057 Panchal Tusharkumar Rajeshkumar M R 5801049 BB AB BC AB BC AB AB AA 0 0 8.31 8.64 PASS

'12108011801058 Bathiya Varunkumar Ashvinkumar M R 5801010 BB BB BB AB BB AA BB BB 0 0 8.31 7.92 PASS

'12108011801059 Patel Vijen Jayeshkumar M R 5801027 CD CC DD BC CC BC CC BB 0 0 5.92 5.79 PASS

'12108011801060 Mahida Yogirajsinh Vanrajsinh M R 5801060 DD DD DD CC CD BC BC BB 0 0 5.23 5.4 PASS

Dr. Ashok N. Mahajan

Exam Coordinator, IICP

Dr. Harshaben V. Patel

Principal, IICP
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AA 0 2 0 3 0 9 2 11

Total Number 

of Student 

Appear in 

Exam

66 AB 4 5 2 10 1 16 13 13

Passed 

Students 
43 BB 7 10 7 11 13 8 14 16

Failed 

Students
23 BC 6 10 10 12 8 16 7 14

Percentage of 

Result
65.15 CC 9 5 4 6 7 8 17 6

CD 3 5 4 8 12 3 4 1

DD 24 19 28 15 21 6 9 5

FF 13 10 11 1 4 0 0 0

Note: In Column of Gender F stands for Female while M stands for Male; In column of Exam Type R stands for REGULAR Exam Type while B stands for REPETER Exam Type.
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Technology 

Practical

Industrial 

Pharmacy 

I Practical

'12008011801032 Chauhan Vidheshkumar Mukeshbhai M R 6801036 FF FF FF CD CD CC BC BC BC 3 3 3.36 5.12 FAIL

'12008011801038 Patel Ayushkumar Chetankumar M B 6801056 DD DD FF DD DD CD CC DD CD 1 1 3.71 4.94 FAIL

'12008011801042 Rami Dhruv Dhirajkumar M B 6801057 DD DD FF DD DD CC CC DD CC 1 1 3.86 5.21 FAIL

'12008011801053 Joshi Princekumar Vasantkumar M B 6801058 DD DD FF DD DD CD CC DD CD 1 1 3.71 5.3 FAIL

'12108011801002 Patel Ayush Maneshkumar M R 6801029 CC CD CD CC CD BC BC BC BB 0 0 5.93 5.91 PASS

'12108011801003 Mahida Blessy Rajeshkumar F R 6801043 DD CC CC CD DD CC BC BC AB 0 0 5.64 6.11 PASS

'12108011801004 Adhvaryu Chaitanya Bhavikaben M R 6801007 DD CC CC CC CD CC BB BC BB 0 0 5.93 6.14 PASS

'12108011801006 Rathod Chintankumar Tusharbhai M R 6801053 DD FF DD DD CC BC BC CC BB 1 1 4.57 5.49 FAIL

'12108011801007 Patel Dhara Ketankumar F R 6801025 CC CD CD BC DD CC BC BC BB 0 0 5.86 5.43 PASS

'12108011801008 Patel Dhruv Mukeshbhai M R 6801033 FF DD FF CD FF CC BB BC BC 3 3 3.29 4.61 FAIL

'12108011801009 Prajapati Dhruviben Kamleshbhai F R 6801023 AB AB BB AB BB AB AA AA AA 0 0 8.93 8.87 PASS

'12108011801010 Panchal Dinkey Jayeshkumar F R 6801021 FF FF DD FF FF CC BC BC BC 5 4 2.5 4.64 FAIL

'12108011801011 Sahoo Diptimayee Banshidhar F R 6801006 BC AB BC AB AB AB AA AB AB 0 0 8.5 8.9 PASS

'12108011801012 Patel Eshaben Umeshkumar F R 6801054 BB BC BC BC BB AB AA AB AA 0 0 8 8.26 PASS

'12108011801014 Vasani Harsh Bhikhubhai M R 6801008 BC BB BC BC BB BB AA AB AB 0 0 7.86 8.66 PASS

'12108011801015 Joshi Harshil Amit M R 6801003 DD FF DD FF CD BC BB BC BB 2 2 4 5.31 FAIL

'12108011801016 Sharma Hetvi Mahendrakumar F R 6801027 CC CC CC BB CC BC BB BC BB 0 0 6.71 6.45 PASS

'12108011801017 Rohit Hiralben Kantibhai F R 6801024 DD BC CC BB BB BB AB BB BB 0 0 7.07 7.14 PASS

'12108011801018 Bhandari Honey Rakeshkumar F R 6801047 BC CC CC BC CC BC BB BC BB 0 0 6.71 7.33 PASS

'12108011801019 Limbachia Janhvi Naineshkumar F R 6801037 BC BB BC BB AB BB AB BB AB 0 0 8 7.87 PASS

'12108011801020 Patel Jay Nileshkumar M R 6801038 FF DD DD DD DD CC BC BC BB 4 1 4.29 4.86 FAIL

Indukaka Ipcowala College of Pharmacy
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Exam Result Analysis Data Sheet
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'12108011801021 Prajapati Jaykumar Anilbhai M R 6801004 BC BC BC AB BC BB AB BB AB 0 0 7.71 7.21 PASS

'12108011801023 Shah Kamya Pragneshkumar F R 6801039 BB AB BB AB AB BB AA BB AA 0 0 8.71 8.98 PASS

'12108011801024 Gajera Krisha Rajeshbhai F R 6801041 CD CD DD CD CC BB BB BB BB 0 0 5.86 6.12 PASS

'12108011801025 Solanki Keval Rajubhai M R 6801045 BC BC CC BC BB AB AB BB AB 0 0 7.5 6.81 PASS

'12108011801026 Patel Khushi Hareshkumar F R 6801015 BC BC BB BB BC AB AB AA AB 0 0 7.93 8.45 PASS

'12108011801027 Nayak Krishna Sanjaykumar F R 6801051 CD CC BB BB AB BC BB AB AB 0 0 7.5 7.33 PASS

'12108011801028 Patel Lisakumari Sanjay F R 6801049 BC BC BC CC CC BB AB BB AB 0 0 7.14 6.66 PASS

'12108011801029 Vahora Mahamad Fujel Irfanbhai M R 6801017 BB AB BB AA AA BB AB AB AB 0 0 8.93 8.65 PASS

'12108011801030 Patel Mahi Mineshkumar F R 6801031 AB AB BB AA AB AB AA AA AA 0 0 9.21 9.28 PASS

'12108011801031 Sharma Mansi Shaileshbhai F R 6801052 FF FF DD DD DD CC BB BC BC 2 2 3.71 5.66 FAIL

'12108011801032 Vhora Mo Irshad Istiyakbhai M R 6801018 FF FF FF FF DD CD BC CD CD 4 4 2.14 4.58 FAIL

'12108011801033 Valand Nandani Jayendrakumar F R 6801020 CD CC BC BC BC BB BB AB BB 0 0 6.93 6.98 PASS

'12108011801034 Raval Nikulkumar Dixitkumar M R 6801012 FF CD DD FF DD CC BB BC BB 2 2 3.93 5.39 FAIL

'12108011801035 Chhatriwala Pratham Prashant M R 6801040 CD BC DD BC BC BB BB BC AB 0 0 6.57 6.55 PASS

'12108011801037 Kadiya Priya Girishkumar F R 6801013 AB BB BB BB AB AB AB AB AB 0 0 8.57 8.59 PASS

'12108011801038 Mohanty Priyanka Gourav F R 6801014 BC BC BC BB BC BB AB BB AA 0 0 7.64 7.64 PASS

'12108011801039 Parmar Rahulkumar Rajubhai M R 6801046 DD FF CD CC CC BC BB BC BC 1 1 5.07 6.32 FAIL

'12108011801040 Soni Rajeshkumar Mangilal M R 6801030 FF FF DD DD DD BC BB BC CC 2 2 3.71 4.95 FAIL

'12108011801041 Rathva Rajkumar Lakshmanbhai M R 6801026 CD FF DD FF DD BB BB BC BC 2 2 4 5.55 FAIL

'12108011801042 Patel Rushabhkumar Harshadbhai M R 6801016 FF FF DD DD DD BC BC CC BC 3 2 3.64 4.81 FAIL

'12108011801043 Makwana Sachin Chetankumar M R 6801010 BC BB BC AB BB BC AB AB BC 0 0 7.86 7.54 PASS

'12108011801044 Dave Sachinkumar Mukeshbhai M R 6801034 DD CC DD CD BC CC BB BC BB 0 0 5.79 5.34 PASS

'12108011801045 Poradhiya Sagar Rameshbhai M R 6801048 FF CC DD CC CC BC BB BB BC 1 1 5.29 5.54 FAIL

'12108011801046 Patel Sakshibahen Alpeshkumar F R 6801002 BC BC CD BC CC AB BB BB BC 0 0 6.86 7.27 PASS

'12108011801047 Patel Shaili Sanjaybhai F R 6801050 BB BC BC BB BB AB AA BB AB 0 0 8 7.97 PASS

'12108011801048 Raval Shakshi Ajaykumar F R 6801001 BC BC BC BB CC BB AB BB AB 0 0 7.43 7.57 PASS

'12108011801050 Patel Shubham Dilipkumar M R 6801011 FF FF DD CD DD CC BB BC BC 2 2 3.86 5.05 FAIL

'12108011801051 Lohiya Shubham Mohanlal M R 6801032 BB AA BB AA AA AB AA AB AA 0 0 9.29 9.72 PASS

'12108011801052 Nakrani Smit Jagdishbhai M R 6801019 FF FF DD FF DD CC BC CC CC 3 3 2.93 4.74 FAIL

'12108011801053 Barasara Tamanna Mukeshbhai F R 6801035 FF FF DD DD FF BC BC BC BC 3 3 3.14 4.81 FAIL

'12108011801054 Goswami Tejasgiri Rajeshgiri M R 6801042 CD CD DD BC BC BC BC BC CD 0 0 5.86 5.36 PASS

'12108011801055 Parmar Tirth Chandreshkumar M R 6801009 BC BC BC BB BC BB AA BB AA 0 0 7.71 7.63 PASS

Dr. Ashok N. Mahajan

Exam Coordinator, IICP

Dr. Harshaben V. Patel

Principal, IICP



'12108011801056 Barot Tithi Maheshkumar F R 6801028 BB BB BB AB AB AB AA AB AA 0 0 8.71 8.95 PASS

'12108011801057 Panchal Tusharkumar Rajeshkumar M R 6801044 BB AB BC BB BB BB AA BB AB 0 0 8.21 8.57 PASS

'12108011801058 Bathiya Varunkumar Ashvinkumar M R 6801005 BB AA BC AA AB BB AA BB AB 0 0 8.79 8.07 PASS

'12108011801059 Patel Vijen Jayeshkumar M R 6801022 CD CC CD FF CC BC BC BC BC 1 1 5.14 5.68 FAIL

'12108011801060 Mahida Yogirajsinh Vanrajsinh M R 6801055 FF DD FF CC CD CC BC BC BC 2 2 4.07 5.17 FAIL

Total Number 
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Subject 

Code→
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of Repeater 
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3
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Total Number 

of Students 

Appear in 

Exam

58
Grade

↓

AA 0 2 0 4 2 0 12 3 8

Total Number 

of Student 

Appear in 

Exam

58 AB 3 6 0 6 8 11 11 10 16

Passed 

Students 
36 BB 8 5 9 11 8 16 18 15 13

Failed 

Students
22 BC 13 12 14 9 8 14 14 23 14

Percentage of 

Result
62.07 CC 3 9 6 6 10 14 3 3 3

CD 7 5 5 6 5 3 0 1 4

DD 10 6 17 9 14 0 0 3 0

FF 14 13 7 7 3 0 0 0 0

Note: In Column of Gender F stands for Female while M stands for Male; In column of Exam Type R stands for REGULAR Exam Type while B stands for REPETER Exam Type.
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Practical

'12008011801001 Bhandari Aayushi Bharatbhai F R 7801007 BC CC BC BB BB AA BB 0 0 7.86 6.63 PASS

'12008011801002 Pande Aayushi Roopesh F R 7801036 BC BB BC AB BC AA AB 0 0 8.21 7.64 PASS

'12008011801004 Solanki Bharginiben Shantilal F R 7801041 DD CC DD DD CC AB BC 0 0 5.86 5.26 PASS

'12008011801005 Patel Darshit Vijay M R 7801044 AB AA BB AB AB AA AA 0 0 9.29 9.03 PASS

'12008011801006 Patel Dev Manishkumar M R 7801025 CC CC CC CC BC AB BB 0 0 6.93 6.36 PASS

'12008011801007 Rohit Divyanshkumar Jagdishbhai M R 7801019 DD DD CD CD CC AB BC 1 0 5.86 5.4 PASS

'12008011801008 Patel Diyaben Manojbhai F R 7801026 BC AB BB BC BB AB AB 0 0 8.14 7.7 PASS

'12008011801010 Dhorajiya Kashyap Manubhai M R 7801027 BB BB BC AB BB AA BB 0 0 8.43 7.73 PASS

'12008011801011 Trivedi Kashyap Niranjanbhai M R 7801028 BC BC CD DD BC AA BB 0 0 7 6.03 PASS

'12008011801013 Vagh Khushali Hardasbhai F R 7801050 CD BC CD DD CC AA BC 0 0 6.5 7.28 PASS

'12008011801015 Rami Kishan Harikrishnabhai M R 7801015 DD DD DD CC CD AB CC 0 0 5.64 5.53 PASS

'12008011801016 Chaudhary Mahendrabhai Danabhai M R 7801009 DD CD DD DD CD AB BB 0 0 5.64 5.15 PASS

'12008011801017 Momin Misbah Sajidhusen F R 7801037 AB AB AB AB AB AA AB 0 0 9.21 8.81 PASS

'12008011801018 Patel Payal Rajendra F R 7801033 AB AB AB AB AB AA AA 0 0 9.29 8.77 PASS

'12008011801019 Patel Preetkumar Rajendrabhai M R 7801034 CC BC CC BC BC AA BB 0 0 7.43 6.55 PASS

'12008011801020 Dabhi Pritrajsinh Balvantsinh M R 7801006 BC AB BB BB BC AA AB 0 0 8.36 8.49 PASS

'12008011801021 Patel Priyankkumar Rajeshbhai M R 7801035 BC BC CC CC CC AA BC 0 0 7.21 6.26 PASS

'12008011801024 Patel Riya Kalpeshbhai F R 7801021 BB BC BC BC BC AA AB 0 0 7.93 8.24 PASS

Indukaka Ipcowala College of Pharmacy

The CVM University

Exam Result Analysis Data Sheet

Faculty Name: Faculty of Pharmaceutical Sciences                                                                                        Academic Year: 2023 - 2024             

Exam Name: Bpharm Sem 7 OCT 23                                                                         Result Declaration Date: 1705 - 23/10/2023     
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'12008011801025 Lamsar Riya Kulvindersingh F R 7801023 AB AB AB AB AB AA AB 0 0 9.21 7.98 PASS

'12008011801026 Sanika Sakshee F R 7801001 CC CC CD CC CC BB BC 0 0 6.36 6.15 PASS

'12008011801027 Patel Shachi Dharmendrakumar F R 7801011 BB BB BC BB BC AA AB 0 0 8.21 8.78 PASS

'12008011801028 Patel Shruti Yogeshbhai F R 7801047 BB BB BC BB BB AA AA 0 0 8.43 7.67 PASS

'12008011801029 Patel Twinkal Sureshbhai F R 7801042 BC BC BC BC BB AA AB 0 0 7.93 7.54 PASS

'12008011801030 Baraiya Vaishali Dhanjibhai F R 7801010 AB AA AB BB AA AA AA 0 0 9.57 8.96 PASS

'12008011801031 Patel Vasu Prakashbhai M R 7801032 CD CD DD CD CC AA CC 0 0 6.14 5.52 PASS

'12008011801033 Shah Vraj Pragneshbhai M R 7801030 AB AB AB AB BB AA AA 0 0 9.14 9.33 PASS

'12008011801034 Patel Vrunda Sanjaykumar F R 7801040 AB BB BB AA AB AA AA 0 0 9.14 9.2 PASS

'12008011801035 Patel Yashkumar Ashokbhai M R 7801004 AB AB BB AB BB AA AB 0 0 8.93 8.39 PASS

'12008011801036 Pandya Zalak Pragneshkumar F R 7801031 AB AB AB AA BB AA AA 0 0 9.29 9.42 PASS

'12008011801037 Parekh Aayush Dilipbhai M R 7801012 DD CC CD FF CD AA CC 2 1 5.43 5.35 FAIL

'12008011801038 Patel Ayushkumar Chetankumar M R 7801008 DD DD FF FF DD AB BC 4 2 4.14 4.74 FAIL

'12008011801039 Rana Darshitaben Vijaysinh F R 7801046 AB BB AB AB BB AA AB 0 0 8.93 8.64 PASS

'12008011801040 Mordani Devanshi Dilipkumar F R 7801013 AB AB AB AB AB AA AA 0 0 9.29 9.29 PASS

'12008011801041 Parmar Devanshi Vijay F R 7801043 BB BB BB BB BB AA AB 0 0 8.5 7.75 PASS

'12008011801042 Rami Dhruv Dhirajkumar M R 7801048 DD CD DD CD CC AB CD 3 0 5.71 4.93 PASS

'12008011801043 Malaviya Dhruvi Ashvinbhai F R 7801005 DD DD DD DD DD AB CD 0 0 5.14 6.24 PASS

'12008011801044 Mohile Dhwani Sanjaybhai F R 7801039 BB AB CC BC BB AA BC 0 0 8.07 7.17 PASS

'12008011801045 Chandwani Jay Arjunkumar M R 7801003 DD CD DD FF CD AA CC 2 1 5.14 5.95 FAIL

'12008011801047 Shah Khushi F R 7801002 AB AB AB BB AB AA AB 0 0 9.07 8.98 PASS

'12008011801048 Patel Mansiben Kevalkumar F R 7801022 DD CC DD FF DD AA CC 2 1 5.14 5.45 FAIL

'12008011801049 Ansari Masud Mahmadsamim M R 7801024 BC CC CC BB BC AA BB 0 0 7.57 7.16 PASS

'12008011801050 Prajapati Parth Janakbhai M R 7801020 CC CC BC CD BC AB BC 0 0 6.86 6.53 PASS

'12008011801051 Chandarana Piyush Paresh M R 7801029 BC BB BC BB BB AA BB 0 0 8.14 7.51 PASS

'12008011801053 Joshi Princekumar Vasantkumar M R 7801049 DD CC DD CD DD AA CD 2 0 5.79 5.04 PASS

'12008011801054 Vhora Roshniben Samirbhai F R 7801038 AB AA BB AA AB AA AB 0 0 9.36 7.94 PASS
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Principal, IICP



'12008011801055 Patel Shivam Jagdishbhai M R 7801018 DD CC CD CD CC AB BC 0 0 6.14 5.85 PASS

'12008011801056 Bhanderi Shreya Hareshbhai F R 7801014 CC BC CD DD CC AA BC 0 0 6.64 7.23 PASS

'12008011801057 Mehta Tirtha Himanshubhai F R 7801017 BC BC BC BB BB AA BC 0 0 7.93 7.39 PASS

'12008011801058 Patel Tulsiben Vijaybhai F R 7801045 AB AB BB BB AB AA AB 0 0 8.93 8.55 PASS

'12008011801059 Vaghela Tushar Harishbhai M R 7801016 DD DD DD DD DD AB CD 2 0 5.14 5.19 PASS

Total Number 

of Regular 

Students

50
Subject 

Code→
108010701 108010702 108010703 108010704 108010705 108010706 108010711

Total Number 

of Repeater 

Students

0
Subject 

Name→

Total Number 

of Students 

Appear in 

Exam

50 Grade↓

AA 0 3 0 3 1 37 8

Total Number 

of Student 

Appear in 

Exam

50 AB 14 12 9 10 9 12 14

Passed 

Students 
46 BB 6 8 8 11 13 1 8

Failed 

Students
4 BC 10 8 10 5 9 0 11

Percentage of 

Result
92.00 CC 5 10 5 4 9 0 5

CD 2 4 7 6 4 0 4

DD 13 5 10 7 5 0 0

FF 0 0 1 4 0 0 0

Novel Drug 

Delivery 

System

Pharmaceutical 

Quality 

Assurance

Practice 

School

Instrumental 

Method of 

Analysis 

Practical

Note: In Column of Gender F stands for Female while M stands for Male; In column of Exam Type R stands for REGULAR Exam Type while B stands for REPETER Exam Type.

Instrumental 

Method of 

Analysis

Industrial 

Pharmacy II 
Pharmacy Practice
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108010801 108010802 108010805 108010809 108010815

Biostatistics 

and Research 

Methodology 

Social and 

Preventive 

Pharmacy

Cosmetic Science

Pharma 

Marketing 

Management

Project Work

'12008011801001 Bhandari Aayushi Bharatbhai F R 8801007 AB BB BC BB AB 0 0 8.27 6.8 PASS

'12008011801002 Pande Aayushi Roopesh F R 8801038 BB AB BB AB AB 0 0 8.64 7.74 PASS

'12008011801004 Solanki Bharginiben Shantilal F R 8801043 BC BC CC CC AB 0 0 7.18 5.53 PASS

'12008011801005 Patel Darshit Vijay M R 8801046 AA AB BB AA AA 0 0 9.45 9.07 PASS

'12008011801006 Patel Dev Manishkumar M R 8801027 BC BC BB BB AA 0 0 8.18 6.55 PASS

'12008011801007 Rohit Divyanshkumar Jagdishbhai M R 8801020 CD DD DD DD AA 0 0 5.82 5.51 PASS

'12008011801008 Patel Diyaben Manojbhai F R 8801028 AA AA AB AB AA 0 0 9.64 7.9 PASS

'12008011801010 Dhorajiya Kashyap Manubhai M R 8801029 BB BB BB BB BB 0 0 8 7.76 PASS

'12008011801011 Trivedi Kashyap Niranjanbhai M R 8801030 BB BC BB CC AA 0 0 8 6.23 PASS

'12008011801013 Vagh Khushali Hardasbhai F R 8801015 BC BC BC CD BB 0 0 6.91 7.24 PASS

'12008011801015 Rami Kishan Harikrishnabhai M R 8801017 CC DD CD CC AA 0 0 6.55 5.71 PASS

'12008011801016 Chaudhary Mahendrabhai Danabhai M R 8801009 BB CC CD BC BB 0 0 6.91 5.33 PASS

'12008011801017 Momin Misbah Sajidhusen F R 8801039 AA AA AB AB AB 0 0 9.36 8.87 PASS

'12008011801018 Patel Payal Rajendra F R 8801035 AA AB AB AB AA 0 0 9.45 8.84 PASS

'12008011801019 Patel Preetkumar Rajendrabhai M R 8801036 BC BB CD BC AB 0 0 7.36 6.64 PASS

'12008011801020 Dabhi Pritrajsinh Balvantsinh M R 8801006 AB AB AB BB AA 0 0 9.09 8.55 PASS

'12008011801021 Patel Priyankkumar Rajeshbhai M R 8801037 BB BB CC BC AB 0 0 7.73 6.41 PASS

'12008011801024 Patel Riya Kalpeshbhai F R 8801023 AA BC BC CC AA 0 0 8.18 8.23 PASS

'12008011801025 Lamsar Riya Kulvindersingh F R 8801025 AA AA AA AA AA 0 0 10 8.19 PASS

'12008011801026 Sanika Sakshee F R 8801002 CC BC CC BC AA 0 0 7.45 6.29 PASS

'12008011801027 Patel Shachi Dharmendrakumar F R 8801011 AA AB BC BB AB 0 0 8.64 8.77 PASS

'12008011801028 Patel Shruti Yogeshbhai F R 8801050 AA BB BB BB AA 0 0 8.91 7.8 PASS

'12008011801029 Patel Twinkal Sureshbhai F R 8801044 BB BB BC BB AB 0 0 8.09 7.59 PASS

'12008011801030 Baraiya Vaishali Dhanjibhai F R 8801010 AA AA AA AA AA 0 0 10 9.07 PASS

'12008011801031 Patel Vasu Prakashbhai M R 8801034 BC CC CD BC AA 0 0 7.27 5.7 PASS

'12008011801033 Shah Vraj Pragneshbhai M R 8801032 AA AB AA AB AA 0 0 9.64 9.36 PASS

'12008011801034 Patel Vrunda Sanjaykumar F R 8801042 AA AB AB BB AA 0 0 9.27 9.21 PASS

'12008011801035 Patel Yashkumar Ashokbhai M R 8801004 AA AA AB AA AA 0 0 9.82 8.54 PASS

'12008011801036 Pandya Zalak Pragneshkumar F R 8801033 AA AA AA AB AA 0 0 9.82 9.46 PASS

'12008011801037 Parekh Aayush Dilipbhai M R 8801013 CD CC DD CD AA 0 0 6.36 5.6 PASS

'12008011801038 Patel Ayushkumar Chetankumar M R 8801008 CD DD DD BC DD 1 0 4.73 4.98 RULE 8
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'12008011801039 Rana Darshitaben Vijaysinh F R 8801049 AB AA AB BB AA 0 0 9.27 8.7 PASS

'12008011801040 Mordani Devanshi Dilipkumar F R 8801014 AA AA AA AA AA 0 0 10 9.36 PASS

'12008011801041 Parmar Devanshi Vijay F R 8801047 AB AB BC BB AA 0 0 8.73 7.85 PASS

'12008011801042 Rami Dhruv Dhirajkumar M R 8801012 BC CD DD CC BC 1 0 5.91 5.35 RULE 8

'12008011801043 Malaviya Dhruvi Ashvinbhai F R 8801005 BC BC DD BC AB 0 0 7 6.32 PASS

'12008011801044 Mohile Dhwani Sanjaybhai F R 8801041 AA AB AB BB AB 0 0 9 7.36 PASS

'12008011801045 Chandwani Jay Arjunkumar M R 8801003 BC BB BC CD AA 0 0 7.64 6.29 PASS

'12008011801047 Shah Khushi F R 8801001 AB AB AB BB AA 0 0 9.09 9 PASS

'12008011801048 Patel Mansiben Kevalkumar F R 8801024 DD DD CD CD AA 0 0 6 5.75 PASS

'12008011801049 Ansari Masud Mahmadsamim M R 8801026 AB BB BC BC AB 0 0 8.09 7.25 PASS

'12008011801050 Prajapati Parth Janakbhai M R 8801022 BB BB BC BC BB 0 0 7.64 6.64 PASS

'12008011801051 Chandarana Piyush Paresh M R 8801031 BC BB BC BB BB 0 0 7.64 7.52 PASS

'12008011801053 Joshi Princekumar Vasantkumar M R 8801045 CD DD DD CD DD 1 0 4.36 5.27 RULE 8

'12008011801054 Vhora Roshniben Samirbhai F R 8801040 BB AB BB AB AA 0 0 8.91 8.04 PASS

'12008011801055 Patel Shivam Jagdishbhai M R 8801021 BB BB BC BC AA 0 0 8.18 6.09 PASS

'12008011801056 Bhanderi Shreya Hareshbhai F R 8801016 BC CC BC CD AA 0 0 7.27 7.24 PASS

'12008011801057 Mehta Tirtha Himanshubhai F R 8801019 AB BC BC BC AA 0 0 8.18 7.47 PASS

'12008011801058 Patel Tulsiben Vijaybhai F R 8801048 AA AB BB AB AA 0 0 9.27 8.62 PASS

'12008011801059 Vaghela Tushar Harishbhai M R 8801018 DD DD DD DD DD 0 0 4 5.22 PASS

Total Number 

of Regular 

Students

50 Subject Code→ 108010801 108010802 108010805 108010809 108010815

Total Number 

of Repeater 

Students

0
Subject 

Name→

Total Number 

of Students 

Appear in 

Exam

50 Grade↓

AA 16 8 5 5 30

Total Number 

of Student 

Appear in 

Exam

50 AB 7 12 9 8 11

Passed 

Students* 
47 BB 9 11 8 13 5

Failed Students 0 BC 10 8 13 11 1

Percentage of 

Result*
94.00 CC 2 4 3 5 0

CD 4 1 5 6 0

DD 2 6 7 2 3

FF 0 0 0 0 0

Note: In Column of Gender F stands for Female while M stands for Male; In column of Exam Type R stands for REGULAR Exam Type while B stands for REPETER Exam Type.

Pharma 

Marketing 

Management

Project Work

* Number of passed students are reduced due to mention of Rule 8 in Result column.
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